
 
  Revised: 9/8/2017 

* Testing Window            **Required testing for PNGHS           
***Home schooled students should contact the high school counselor’s office at 729-7644 ext. 114 to register for 
PSAT. 
 

2017-2018 PN-GISD STUDENT ASSESSMENT CALENDAR 
 

Month/Year Test Date Test Level/Grade 

Ongoing - 4 weeks from enrollment TPT Online ESL, Pre-K – 12 

September 2017 

*8/23-9/29 Star Early Literacy K-1 
*8/23-9/29 Star Reading 2-9 
*8/23-9/29 
*8/28-9/29 

9 
9/25-10/6 

Star Math 
ISIP Assessment 
ACT (also 12/9, 4/14) 
Star Early Literacy 

2-9 
K-3 
High School 
PreK 

October 2017 

*10/9-10/20 
7 

*10/9-10/20 
14 
16 
17 
18 
19 
28 

OLSAT (School Ability Test) 
SAT (also 11/4,12/2,5/5,6/2) 
District Writing Folder—Activity 1 
PSAT (Check with your HS counselor) 
TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Level ELA (Retest) 
TAKS /TAKS-A Exit Level Math (Retest) 
TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Level Science (Retest) 
TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Level SS. (Retest) 
TSI Test 

3, 5, 7, 9 
High School 
K-7 
High School 
 
 
 
 
High School 

December 2017 

4 
6 
8 
4 
 
8 

*11/27-12/15 
*12/5-12/7 

STAAR/EOC English I 
STAAR/EOC English II 
All English make-up sessions completed 
STAAR/EOC Window:  
Algebra I, Biology, US History 
All make-up sessions completed 
Kuder Assessment 
Credit by Exam  

High School 
 
 
 
 
 
All 8th graders 

January 2018 

*1/9 – 1/26 
*1/9 – 1/26 
*1/9 – 1/26 
*1/9 – 1/26 
*1/9-1/11 

Star Early Literacy 
Star Reading 
Star Math 
ISIP Assessment 
Credit by Exam 

PreK-1 
1-9 (1st grade optional) 
2-9 
K-3 
 

February 2018 *2/26-3/9 District Writing Folder – Activity 2 K-7 

March 2018 

5 
6 
7 
8 

*3/5-3/23 

TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Level ELA (retest) 
TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Math (retest) 
TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Science (retest) 
TAKS/TAKS-A Exit SS (retest) 
ITBS (Achievement Test) 

High School 
High School 
High School 
High School 
K(GT);1&2(GT & ESL) 

Feb - April 2018 *2/26-4/6 TELPAS L, S, R & W K-12 

April 2018 

10 
10 
10 
11 
12 
13 

4/23-5/4 
*4/2-20 

STAAR/EOC English I 
STAAR Writing 
STAAR Math 
STAAR Reading 
STAAR/EOC English II 
All make-up sessions completed  
District Writing Folder – Activity 3 
STAAR-Alternate 2 

High School 
4&7 
5&8 
5&8 
High School 
 
K-7 
3-EOC 
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Month/Year Test Date Test Level/Grade 

4/21 TSI Testing High School 

May 2018 

14 
14 
15 
15 
16 
17 
18 
7 
 

11 
*5/1 – 5/18 
*5/7-5/18 
*4/23-5/11 
*4/23-5/11 
*4/23-5/11 
*4/23-5/11 

STAAR Math 
STAAR Math Retest 
STAAR Reading 
STAAR Reading Retest 
STAAR Science 
STAAR Social Studies 
All STAAR make-up sessions completed 
STAAR/EOC Window: 
Algebra I, Biology, US History 
All make-up sessions completed 
Technology Assessment 
Advanced Placement Testing 
ISIP Assessment 
STAR Early Literacy 
Star Math 
Star Reading 

3&4, 6&7 
5&8 
3&4, 6&7 
5&8 
5&8 
8 
 
 
 
 
All 8th graders 
High School 
K-3 
PreK and K 
1-9 
1-9 

June 2018 

*6/5-6/7 
25 
25 
26 
27 
27 
28 
25 

 
29 
26 
27 
29 

Credit by Examination 
TAKS & TAKS-A  ELA (retest) 
STAAR/EOC English I 
TAKS/TAKS-A Math (retest) 
STAAR/EOC English II 
TAKS/TAKS-A Science (retest)  
TAKS/TAKS-A SS (retest)  
STAAR/EOC Window: 
Algebra I, Biology, US History 
All makeup sessions completed 
STAAR Math Retest 
STAAR Reading Retest 
All make-up sessions completed 

 
High School  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5&8 
5&8 
 

July 2018 *7/10-7/12 Credit by Examination  

Testing dates subject to change under extenuating circumstances     


