2017-2018 PN-GISD STUDENT ASSESSMENT CALENDAR

Month/Year	Test Date	Test	Level/Grade
Ongoing - 4 weeks from enrollment		TPT Online	ESL, Pre-K – 12
September 2017	*8/23-9/29	Star Early Literacy	K-1
	*8/23-9/29	Star Reading	2-9
	*8/23-9/29	Star Math	2-9
	*8/28-9/29	ISIP Assessment	K-3
	9	ACT (also 12/9, 4/14)	High School
	9/25-10/6	Star Early Literacy	PreK
October 2017	*10/9-10/20	OLSAT (School Ability Test)	3, 5, 7, 9
	7	SAT (also 11/4,12/2,5/5,6/2)	High School
	*10/9-10/20	District Writing Folder—Activity 1	K-7
	14	PSAT (Check with your HS counselor)	High School
	16	TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Level ELA (Retest)	
	17	TAKS /TAKS-A Exit Level Math (Retest)	
	18	TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Level Science (Retest)	
	19	TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Level SS. (Retest)	
	28	TSI Test	High School
	4	STAAR/EOC English I	High School
	6	STAAR/EOC English II	
	8	All English make-up sessions completed	
December 2017	4	STAAR/EOC Window:	
December 2017		Algebra I, Biology, US History	
	8	All make-up sessions completed	th.
	*11/27-12/15	Kuder Assessment	All 8 th graders
	*12/5-12/7	Credit by Exam	
	*1/9 – 1/26	Star Early Literacy	PreK-1
	*1/9 – 1/26	Star Reading	1-9 (1 st grade optional)
January 2018	*1/9 – 1/26	Star Math	2-9
	*1/9 – 1/26	ISIP Assessment	K-3
	*1/9-1/11	Credit by Exam	
February 2018	*2/26-3/9	District Writing Folder – Activity 2	K-7
March 2018	5	TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Level ELA (retest)	High School
	6	TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Math (retest)	High School
	7	TAKS/TAKS-A Exit Science (retest)	High School
	8	TAKS/TAKS-A Exit SS (retest)	High School
	*3/5-3/23	ITBS (Achievement Test)	K(GT);1&2(GT & ESL)
			, , , , , , , ,
Feb - April 2018	*2/26-4/6	TELPAS L, S, R & W	K-12
April 2018	10	STAAR/EOC English I	High School
	10	STAAR Writing	4&7
	10	STAAR Math	5&8
	11	STAAR Reading	5&8
	12	STAAR/EOC English II	High School
	13	All make-up sessions completed	
	4/23-5/4	District Writing Folder – Activity 3	K-7
	*4/2-20	STAAR-Alternate 2	3-EOC

^{*} Testing Window **Required testing for PNGHS ***Home schooled students should contact the high school counselor's office at 729-7644 ext. 114 to register for PSAT.

Month/Year	Test Date	Test	Level/Grade
	4/21	TSI Testing	High School
May 2018	14 14 15 15 16 17 18 7 ↓ 11 *5/1 – 5/18 *5/7-5/18 *4/23-5/11 *4/23-5/11 *4/23-5/11	STAAR Math STAAR Math Retest STAAR Reading STAAR Reading Retest STAAR Science STAAR Social Studies All STAAR make-up sessions completed STAAR/EOC Window: Algebra I, Biology, US History All make-up sessions completed Technology Assessment Advanced Placement Testing ISIP Assessment STAR Early Literacy Star Math Star Reading	3&4, 6&7 5&8 3&4, 6&7 5&8 5&8 5&8 8 All 8 th graders High School K-3 PreK and K 1-9 1-9
June 2018	*6/5-6/7 25 25 26 27 27 28 25 4 29 26 27 29	Credit by Examination TAKS & TAKS-A ELA (retest) STAAR/EOC English I TAKS/TAKS-A Math (retest) STAAR/EOC English II TAKS/TAKS-A Science (retest) TAKS/TAKS-A SS (retest) STAAR/EOC Window: Algebra I, Biology, US History All makeup sessions completed STAAR Math Retest STAAR Reading Retest All make-up sessions completed	High School 5&8 5&8
July 2018	*7/10-7/12	Credit by Examination	

Testing dates subject to change under extenuating circumstances